
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Patrick BLEYENS
TROL
Course : H45
Distance : 7250m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 1:44:46 (14'27"/km)

25/29 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:55:28
2. Michel VAN DONGEN 0:56:16
3. Alain MAZY 0:56:32

1. 231 00:06:20 433m 14'38"/km
2. 239 00:08:20 00:14:40 1068m 7'48"/km
3. 229 00:07:49 00:22:29 310m 25'13"/km
4. 232 00:03:37 00:26:06 290m 12'28"/km
5. 238 00:09:01 00:35:07 574m 15'43"/km
6. 216 00:10:56 00:46:03 672m 16'16"/km
7. 200 00:02:08 00:48:11 130m 16'25"/km
8. 201 00:06:31 00:54:42 386m 16'53"/km
9. 253 00:07:38 01:02:20 280m 27'16"/km

10. 226 00:07:07 01:09:27 370m 19'14"/km
11. 213 00:15:14 01:24:41 836m 18'13"/km
12. 214 00:03:42 01:28:23 288m 12'51"/km
13. 254 00:02:29 01:30:52 282m 8'48"/km
14. 64 00:03:30 01:34:22 399m 8'46"/km
15. 220 00:08:17 01:42:39 409m 20'15"/km
16. 165 00:01:15 01:43:54 193m 6'29"/km
17. 999 00:00:52 01:44:46 215m 4'02"/km
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